S700  Type
SEAMLESS  Project
LED Rigid Linear  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave 10/21/2019
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 9

 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL – LENGTH* - CCT / CRI
 S700 –  -   * Please refer to dimensions section below for actual
dimensions.
** Contact Factory for options.
   04 – 4”  2790 – 2700K (+/-150K) / 90CRI
   08 – 8”  3090 – 3000K (+/-150K) / 90CRI
   12 – 12”  3590 – 3500K (+/-200K) / 90CRI
   24 – 24”  4090 – 4000K (+/-200K) / 90CRI
   36 – 36”  **5090 – 5000K (+/-300K) / 90CRI
   48 – 48”
   **60 – 60”
 Example : S700-12-3090
 NOTE: Full Spectrum option and higher lumen output options available. Contact factory for details.
DIMENSIONS
Top View:
Side View:
Front View:
Part No. Dimensions (A x E x D) Lit Area (A) Total Length (B) Length with Power Cord
Solid Piece (C) Width (E) Height (D)
S700-04 3-15/16”L x 7/16”W x 1/2”H
(100L x 11W x 11.8H mm)
3-15/16”
(100mm)
4-3/16”
(106.1mm)
4-3/4”
(120mm +/- 1mm)
7/16”
(11mm)
1/2”
(11.8mm)
S700-08 7-7/8”L x 7/16”W x 1/2”H
(200L x 11W x 11.8H mm)
7-7/8”
(200mm)
8-1/8”
(206.1mm)
8-11/16”
(220mm +/- 1mm)
7/16”
(11mm)
1/2”
(11.8mm)
S700-12 11-13/16”L x 7/16”W x 1/2”H
(300L x 11W x 11.8H mm)
11-13/16”
(300mm)
12-1/16”
(306.1mm)
12-5/8”
(320mm +/- 1.5mm)
7/16”
(11mm)
1/2”
(11.8mm)
S700-24 22-13/16”L x 7/16”W x 1/2”H
(580L x 11W x 11.8H mm)
22-13/16”
(580mm)
23-1/8”
(586.1mm)
23-5/8”
(600mm +/- 1.5mm)
7/16”
(11mm)
1/2”
(11.8mm)
S700-36 34-11/16”L x 7/16”W x 1/2”H
(880L x 11W x 11.8H mm)
34-11/16”

All dimensions are nominal
S700  Type
SEAMLESS  Project
LED Rigid Linear  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave 10/21/2019
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 6 of 9
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
*for S700-12-4090
POWER SUPPLIES
24V Hard-Wire Power Supplies
UL Recognized. Class 2
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-20/24-HWA 20
DL-PS-60/24-HWA 60
DL-PS-96/24-HWA 96
24V Hard-Wire Power Supplies in Junction Box
UL Listed. Class 2
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-20/24-JBA 20
DL-PS-60/24-JBA 60
DL-PS-96/24-JBA 96
24V Hard-Wire Triac Dimmable Power Supplies in Junction Box
UL Listed. Class 2
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-40/24-JB-DIM* 40
DL-PS-60/24-JB-DIM* 60
DL-PS-100/24-JB-DIM* 96
*Min. 18W load required for proper dimming
24V Hard-Wire Triac Dimmable Power Supplies
UL Recognized. Class 2
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-40/24-HW-DIM* 40
DL-PS-60/24-HW-DIM* 60
DL-PS-100/24-HW-DIM* 96
*Min. 18W load required for proper dimming
24V Hard-Wire 0-10V Dimmable Power Supplies in Junction Box
UL Listed (with Junction Box)
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-30/24-JB-OD-DIM 30W
DL-PS-60/24-JB-OD-DIM 60W
DL-PS-96/24-JB-OD-DIM 96W
24V Plug and Play Power Supplies
UL Listed
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-WP24/24 24
DL-PS-24/24 24
DL-PS-48/24 48
DL-PS-60/24 60
DL-PS-60/24-CL2* 60
DL-PS-90/24-CL2* 90
DL-PS-100/24-CL2* 96
* Class 2
NOTE: UL Recognized drivers must be installed in a UL Listed junction box
S700  Type